Antelope Winter Review
Schedule

Antelope High School
7801 Titan Dr
Antelope, CA 95843

NOTE: Loading is scheduled to occur the Friday night before the competition.

Color Guard

9:00AM
9:30AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
1:20PM
2:40PM
3:10PM
3:30PM
5:00PM

Call Time @ Rodriguez HS

Depart for Antelope HS
Arrive/Unload and Setup for Lunch
Lunch (Color Guard & L-Pattern)
Warm-Ups

Performance — Junior Varsity
Performance — Varsity

Awards

Load and Depart for Rodriguez HS
Arrive at Rodriguez HS & Unload

L-Pattern / Field Conducting

9:00AM
11:00AM

Call Time @ Antelope High School
Lunch (Color Guard & L-Pattern)



