

Antelope Winter Review Schedule

Antelope High School

7801 Titan Dr Antelope, CA 95843

NOTE: Loading is scheduled to occur the Friday night before the competition.

Color Guard

9:00AM	Call Time @ Rodriguez HS
9:30AM	Depart for Antelope HS
10:45AM	Arrive/Unload and Setup for Lunch
11:00AM	Lunch (Color Guard & L-Pattern)
11:30AM	Warm-Ups
1:20PM	Performance – Junior Varsity
2:40PM	Performance – Varsity
3:10PM	Awards
3:30PM	Load and Depart for Rodriguez HS
5:00PM	Arrive at Rodriguez HS & Unload

L-Pattern / Field Conducting

9:00AM	Call Time @ Antelope High School
11:00AM	Lunch (Color Guard & L-Pattern)